
OLG PSR Calendar 2025– 2026 All Days  

Grades K, 1, 2 on Sunday Mornings 9:30-10:30 am 
 

Grades 3-7 on Monday Evenings 6:30- 7:45 pm 
 

SEPTEMBER 2025 
 

Sunday  September 14 Sunday PSR begins- Grades K-2  

Monday  September 15 Monday PSR begins Mass and class grades 3-7  

Sunday  September 21* Catechetical Sunday 10:30 am Mass,  

      Blessing for all Catechists & Blessing of Parents  

      Families encouraged to come meet & bless their teachers  

Sunday-Monday  September 21-22 PSR 

Sunday-Monday September 28-29 PSR 

 

OCTOBER  2025     

Sunday-Monday October 5-6  PSR   (Monday- PSR Mass @ 6:30) 

Sunday  October 5   Parent Mtg First Reconciliation 9:30 (Castilian) 

Sunday-Monday October 12-13 PSR  (Parent Sessions) 

Sunday-Monday October 19-20 PSR 

Sunday-Monday October 26-27 PSR 

 

NOVEMBER 2025    

Sunday-Monday November 2-3 PSR (Monday- PSR Mass @ 6:30) 

Sunday-Monday November 9-10 PSR  (Parent Sessions) 

Sunday-Monday November 16-17 PSR 

Monday  November 17  Family Thanksgiving Mass/Dinner (6:30 pm) 

Sunday-Monday November 23-24 PSR 

Sunday  November 30 NO PSR (Thanksgiving) 

 

DECEMBER 2025  

Monday December 1   NO PSR (Thanksgiving) 

Sunday-Monday December 7-8 PSR (Monday-PSR Mass @ 6:30)   

Friday  December 12 Feast of Our Lady of Guadalupe & Fiesta 

Sunday-Monday December 14-15 PSR  (Parent Sessions) 

Sunday-Monday December 21-22 NO PSR, MERRY CHRISTMAS! 

Sunday- Monday December 28-29 NO PSR, HAPPY NEW YEAR! 

 

JANUARY  2026    

Sunday-Monday January 4-5   PSR (Monday- PSR Mass @ 6:30) 

Saturday  January 10  Reconciliation Retreat 9:30 am – 11:00 am 

      First Reconciliation 11 am 

Sunday-Monday January 11-12 PSR  (Parent Sessions) 

Sunday-Monday January 18-19 NO PSR (MLK DAY)  

Sunday-Monday  January 25-26 PSR  



 

FEBRUARY 2026      

Sunday  February 1  Parent Meeting for First Communion 9:30 (Castilian) 

Sunday-Monday February 1-2 PSR (Monday- PSR Mass @ 6:30)  

Sunday-Monday February 8-9 PSR  (Parent Sessions) 

Sunday-Monday February 15-16  NO PSR (President’s Day)  

Wednesday  February 18  ASH WEDNESDAY (Lent begins) 

Sunday  February 22  PSR 

Sunday   February 22  Blessing for First Communion 10:30 am Mass 

Monday  February 23  NO PSR (Nordonia Family First Night) 
 

MARCH 2026 

Sunday-Monday March 1-2  PSR (Monday- PSR Mass @ 6:30) 

Sunday-Monday March 8-9  PSR  (Parent Sessions) 

Sunday-Monday March 15-16 PSR 

Sunday-Monday March 22-23 NO PSR (Spring Break) 

Sunday-Monday March 29-30 PSR 

 

APRIL 2026 

Thursday  April 2  HOLY THURSDAY  

Sunday-Monday April 5-6  NO PSR (Easter)  

Saturday  April 11  Jesus Day Retreat 10am-12:30pm 

Sunday-Monday April 12-13  PSR (Parent Sessions) 

Sunday-Monday April 19-20  PSR    

Sunday-Monda April 26-27  PSR  

 

MAY 2026 

Sunday  May 3  Group First Communion, 10:30 am  

Sunday   May 3  No PSR 

Monday   May 4  End of PSR Celebration (Grades K-9) 

 

  

 

 


